Copyright 1997 Maury Microwave Inc., all rights reserved.                                                                                                                                 SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
2900 Inland Empire Blvd.  •  Ontario, California  91764-4804
Tel:  909-987-4715  •  Fax: 909-987-1112  •    http://www.maurymw.com
C O R P O R A T I O N
M A U R Y  M I C R O W A V E
t e c h n i c a l  d a t a 4 N - 0 6 0
Page 1 of 2
Description

The following chart cross references original Eaton,
Electronic Instrumentation Division (EID) models to
the new Maury model designation.
7615 MT7615A
7616 MT7616A
7618A MT7618F
7618E MT7618E
7618EL MT7618L
7618ELN MT7618M
7618EN MT7618N
EID Model Maury Model
Maury Noise Products
Other solid state noise generation products include
the MT7650 and MT7660 series.  These sources
provide high level calibrated noise for systems
applications.   Please  refer  to  Maury data  sheet
4N-061 for more information.
Maury also manufactures the most accurate noise
calibration standards in the microwave industry.
These consist of cryogenically cooled, temperature
controlled heated, and ambient terminations.  Two
or more such terminations can be combined to provide
highly accurate, calibrated noise outputs at a single
output port.  Please consult the factory for more
information.
16 Dec 2003
0.85
(2.16)